
Hobby  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 39 Kappelhoff, Uwe M76 1 4:57,8 3 26:11,5 1 21:12,5 2 5 2 : 2 1 , 8 
2 35 Huvers, Joachim M68 2 4:45,0 1 26:47,6 2 20:54,2 1 5 2 : 2 6 , 8 
3 5 elvers, gerrit sv benediktushof M94 3 6:06,2 7 29:32,1 3 23:19,6 7 5 8 : 5 7 , 9 
4 19 Schlüter, Jens sg coesfeld 06 M80 4 6:36,7 10 29:57,0 4 22:31,5 3 5 9 : 0 5 , 2 
5 38 Kappelhoff, Marvin mJg01 1 7:04,7 13 31:22,4 6 22:50,5 4 1 : 0 1 : 1 7 , 6 
6 15 Osterkamp, Jens DJK Coesfeld M79 5 4:57,0 2 32:11,9 12 24:43,3 14 1 : 0 1 : 5 2 , 2 
7 18 Schlautmann, Patrick M89 6 6:35,8 9 32:49,9 15 22:59,5 5 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 , 2 
8 29 Kemper, Nils SG Borken M98 7 6:39,4 11 32:06,9 9 23:53,1 9 1 : 0 2 : 3 9 , 4 
9 40 Dahlke, Andre M90 8 6:14,3 8 33:38,4 17 23:11,6 6 1 : 0 3 : 0 4 , 3 

10 20 Schwietering, Thomas VfL Ahaus M70 9 6:53,9 12 31:31,9 7 24:43,9 15 1 : 0 3 : 0 9 , 7 
11 14 Liesner, Daniel M97 10 5:51,5 4 33:15,1 16 24:03,6 11 1 : 0 3 : 1 0 , 2 
12 22 Stenert, Andreas TSG Dülmen M70 11 7:45,3 20 32:09,0 11 23:28,3 8 1 : 0 3 : 2 2 , 6 
13 21 Soggeberg, Marc M71 12 7:27,2 15 32:43,0 14 24:03,0 10 1 : 0 4 : 1 3 , 2 
14 37 Krinke, Reinhard M37 13 9:56,6 26 30:07,6 5 24:14,8 12 1 : 0 4 : 1 9 , 0 
15 24 Tepferd, Claudia SF Nordvelen F73 1 5:59,3 5 32:07,1 10 27:43,7 20 1 : 0 5 : 5 0 , 1 
16 1 Aubart-Galle, Ute SG Borken F70 2 5:59,8 6 34:15,4 21 26:28,0 16 1 : 0 6 : 4 3 , 2 
17 8 Hölter, Agnes SG Borken F56 3 7:41,4 18 32:33,2 13 26:29,1 17 1 : 0 6 : 4 3 , 7 
18 25 Van de Bovenkamp, Gerar avVN M56 14 8:52,7 24 33:48,7 19 24:38,4 13 1 : 0 7 : 1 9 , 8 
19 4 Elskemper, Markus M80 15 9:19,7 25 31:48,0 8 27:07,4 18 1 : 0 8 : 1 5 , 1 
20 34 Just, Thomas M69 16 7:23,7 14 34:15,2 20 29:08,2 21 1 : 1 0 : 4 7 , 1 
21 30 Krynewiki, Andre M81 17 7:36,8 16 36:42,4 23 27:17,8 19 1 : 1 1 : 3 7 , 0 
22 41 Kreilkamp, Josef M65 18 8:43,9 23 33:39,2 18 30:31,6 23 1 : 1 2 : 5 4 , 7 
23 33 Bruns, Barbara F68 4 8:27,0 22 36:27,8 22 30:19,8 22 1 : 1 5 : 1 4 , 6 
24 31 Meyknecht, Jochen M74 19 7:40,3 17 39:26,2 24 32:02,3 24 1 : 1 9 : 0 8 , 8 
25 32 Kliegel, Tanja F83 5 8:24,2 21 41:11,1 26 32:17,2 25 1 : 2 1 : 5 2 , 5 
26 36 Seggewiß, Hartmut M64 20 11:17,8 27 41:09,6 25 33:45,5 26 1 : 2 6 : 1 2 , 9 

Hobby  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  U18 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 38 Kappelhoff, Marvin mJg01 1 7:04,7 1 31:22,4 1 22:50,5 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 7 , 6 

Hobby  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 39 Kappelhoff, Uwe M76 1 4:57,8 3 26:11,5 1 21:12,5 2 5 2 : 2 1 , 8 
2 35 Huvers, Joachim M68 2 4:45,0 1 26:47,6 2 20:54,2 1 5 2 : 2 6 , 8 
3 5 elvers, gerrit sv benediktushof M94 3 6:06,2 5 29:32,1 3 23:19,6 6 5 8 : 5 7 , 9 
4 19 Schlüter, Jens sg coesfeld 06 M80 4 6:36,7 8 29:57,0 4 22:31,5 3 5 9 : 0 5 , 2 
5 15 Osterkamp, Jens DJK Coesfeld M79 5 4:57,0 2 32:11,9 10 24:43,3 13 1 : 0 1 : 5 2 , 2 
6 18 Schlautmann, Patrick M89 6 6:35,8 7 32:49,9 12 22:59,5 4 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 , 2 
7 29 Kemper, Nils SG Borken M98 7 6:39,4 9 32:06,9 8 23:53,1 8 1 : 0 2 : 3 9 , 4 
8 40 Dahlke, Andre M90 8 6:14,3 6 33:38,4 14 23:11,6 5 1 : 0 3 : 0 4 , 3 
9 20 Schwietering, Thomas VfL Ahaus M70 9 6:53,9 10 31:31,9 6 24:43,9 14 1 : 0 3 : 0 9 , 7 

10 14 Liesner, Daniel M97 10 5:51,5 4 33:15,1 13 24:03,6 10 1 : 0 3 : 1 0 , 2 
11 22 Stenert, Andreas TSG Dülmen M70 11 7:45,3 15 32:09,0 9 23:28,3 7 1 : 0 3 : 2 2 , 6 
12 21 Soggeberg, Marc M71 12 7:27,2 12 32:43,0 11 24:03,0 9 1 : 0 4 : 1 3 , 2 
13 37 Krinke, Reinhard M37 13 9:56,6 19 30:07,6 5 24:14,8 11 1 : 0 4 : 1 9 , 0 
14 25 Van de Bovenkamp, Gerar avVN M56 14 8:52,7 17 33:48,7 16 24:38,4 12 1 : 0 7 : 1 9 , 8 
15 4 Elskemper, Markus M80 15 9:19,7 18 31:48,0 7 27:07,4 15 1 : 0 8 : 1 5 , 1 
16 34 Just, Thomas M69 16 7:23,7 11 34:15,2 17 29:08,2 17 1 : 1 0 : 4 7 , 1 
17 30 Krynewiki, Andre M81 17 7:36,8 13 36:42,4 18 27:17,8 16 1 : 1 1 : 3 7 , 0 
18 41 Kreilkamp, Josef M65 18 8:43,9 16 33:39,2 15 30:31,6 18 1 : 1 2 : 5 4 , 7 
19 31 Meyknecht, Jochen M74 19 7:40,3 14 39:26,2 19 32:02,3 19 1 : 1 9 : 0 8 , 8 
20 36 Seggewiß, Hartmut M64 20 11:17,8 20 41:09,6 20 33:45,5 20 1 : 2 6 : 1 2 , 9 
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Hobby  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 24 Tepferd, Claudia SF Nordvelen F73 1 5:59,3 1 32:07,1 1 27:43,7 3 1 : 0 5 : 5 0 , 1 
2 1 Aubart-Galle, Ute SG Borken F70 2 5:59,8 2 34:15,4 3 26:28,0 1 1 : 0 6 : 4 3 , 2 
3 8 Hölter, Agnes SG Borken F56 3 7:41,4 3 32:33,2 2 26:29,1 2 1 : 0 6 : 4 3 , 7 
4 33 Bruns, Barbara F68 4 8:27,0 5 36:27,8 4 30:19,8 4 1 : 1 5 : 1 4 , 6 
5 32 Kliegel, Tanja F83 5 8:24,2 4 41:11,1 5 32:17,2 5 1 : 2 1 : 5 2 , 5 
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